Sr.
No

PS No./
Name

Number of Valid Votes cast in favour of(NAMES)

Atish
Barkelo
Gaonka

Urmila
Umesh
Kalekart

Mohan
Parshuram
Gaonkar

Rajendra
Harichandra
Shirodkar

Sapnesh
Shankar
Gaonkar

Govind

JBramhanand
Gaonkar

Number
of valid
votes

Number
of
Rejected
votes

Total

Total
Number
of
tendered
votes

1_
Government
Primary
School,
Codli

248 ‘ 4 ‘ 137 ‘ 10 ‘ 4

408

04

412

2_
Immaculate
Conception

Parochial,
Primary
School,

Kalsai

186 ‘ 169 ‘ 7 ‘ 15 ‘ 29

416

06

422

3_
Government
Primary
School,
Dabal

234 ‘ 4 ‘ 143 ‘ 21 ‘ 23 ‘ 2

427

03

430

4-
Government
Primary
School,
Camarcond

230 ‘ 6 ‘ 241 ‘ 10 ‘ 26 ‘ 6

519

09

528

5_
Government
Primary
School,
Vaghona

238 ‘ 9 ‘ 253 ‘ 28 ‘ 32 ‘ 25

585

014

599

6_
Government
Primary
School,
Kirlapal

161 ‘ 4 ‘ 294 ‘ 8 ‘ 15 ‘ 2

484

05

489

7_
Government
Primary
School,
Bandol

286 ‘ 10 ‘ 395 ‘ 6 ‘ 28 ‘ 7

732

017

749

8_
Government
Primary
School,
Cormonem

315 ‘ 10 ‘ 259 ‘ 10 ‘ 16 ‘ 1

611

09

620

9_
Government
Primary
School,
Ambeudok

151 ‘ 24 ‘ 420 ‘ 115 ‘ 36 ‘ 14

760

06

766

10

10-
Government
Primary
School,
Guddemol

128 ‘ 20 ‘ 251 ‘ 44

454

04

458




11

11-
Goverment
Primary
School
Complex,
Sanvordem

487 ‘

680

0

4 684

12

12

Sa

- Shree
Sharda
English

School,

High

nvordem

250 ‘

598

05 603

13

13- Village
Panchayat

Sanvordem

Office,

‘233‘

471

01

472

14

Government

14-

Primary
School
Complex ‘
Room No.
1!

Sanvordem

(West)

494

08

502

15

Government

15-

Primary
School,
Dhadem

308

636

04

640

16

16-
Government
Primary
School,
Mirabag

158

421

07

428

17

17-
Government
Primary
School,
Costi

202

427

03

430

18

18-
Government
Primary
School,
Calem
(North
Wing)

60

195

01

196

1

19-
Government
Primary
School,
Middle (Std
III Class
Room)
Calem

9

‘ 171 ‘ 10 ‘ 267

528

548

05

05

533

553

20

20-
Government
Primary
School,

‘ 186 ‘ 26 ‘ 294




Calem
(South
Wing)

21-
Sarvangin
Balvikas
Yojana
Anganwadi,
Calem

21

214

105

174

17

524

010

534

22-
Government
22 Primary

School,
Maulinguem

289

239

24

571

05

576

Total number
of Votes
recorded at
Polling Station

4622

310

5447

550

403

157

11489

135

11624

Number of
Votes recorded
on Postal
Ballot paper

50

143

201

06

207

Total Votes
Polled

4672

313

5590

552

405

158

11690

141

11831




